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This series of windlasses has been aspecially designed for intensive use and therefore has a robust
construction. The band brakes are lined with a ferrodo (non-asbestos) friction material.

Manufacturer code
Medium

Environment
Application

Series

Working Load Limit (WLL) [kg]
Pulling WLL first layer
Speed top layer

Motor peak power
Motor power S2 duty
Motor voltage

Holding force

Mass

Chain size DIN

Chain size stud

PW 1000 E
Electric
Marine
Anchoring
PW

3600 kg
3600 kg
10 m/min
11 kW

7.5 kW
400V-AC-3-phase
10000 kg
360 kg

20 mm

19 mm
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