

## Winch type PW 1000 E

## **Products**

This series of windlasses has been aspecially designed for intensive use and therefore has a robust construction. The band brakes are lined with a ferrodo (non-asbestos) friction material.

Manufacturer code	PW 1000 E
Medium	Electric
Environment	Marine
Application	Anchoring
Series	PW
Working Load Limit (WLL) [kg]	3600 kg
Pulling WLL first layer	3600 kg
Speed top layer	10 m/min
Motor peak power	11 kW
Motor power S2 duty	7.5 kW
Motor voltage	400V-AC-3-phase
Holding force	10000 kg
Mass	360 kg
Chain size DIN	20 mm
Chain size stud	19 mm





